The Jim Thorpe Area Running Festival

April 26th & 27th 2025



Full Marathon / Half Marathon / 7-Miler

Saturday 4/26: Half Marathon @ 8:00 am

Make Checks Payable to: Pennsylvania Running Company

Sunday 4/27: 7-miler (train leaves @ 6:30 am) (7-MILER SOLD OUT AS OF 1/15/2025)

Sunday 4/27: Full Marathon @ 7:15 am

For more information and to register online, visit

www.runjimthorpe.com

Name	Event: Half Marathon / Full Marathon	
SexAge	Address	
Phone #	Email	
RUNegades, Inc., Carbon County representatives and sponsors from	myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators release The Pennsylvania Running Company, LLC, PA, White Haven, PA, Jim Thorpe, PA, The Commonwealth of PA, Second Wind Race Timing, and all eviability to any and all injuries, damages, and/or claims of any description which might arise out of this eveils certain risks and I certify that I am healthy enough to compete in this activity. I have read and understant it voluntarily.	nt. I
Signature:	Date	
Parent/Guardian (if unde	18):	
Cost: Half Marathon: \$9	/ Full Marathon \$129	

For more information and to register online, visit

Submit entries via mail to PA Running Company, 1129 Bateman Drive. Phoenixville, PA 19460

www.runjimthorpe.com